LGCF District VII Garden Club's Annual Membership Dues

District dues of one dollar (\$1.00) per member are due and payable to the District VII Treasurer by April 1st and delinquent June 1st. Please use this form for payment. (Increase in dues approved Fall 2018).

Make the check payable to **District VII Garden Club**.

	Date:
Club Name:	
Number of Members:	_ X \$1.00 = \$
Club Treasurer:	
Contact – phone #:	
Contact – email address:	
Send form and payment to:	
Sissy Gall District VII Treasurer	
2075 Schule Rd	
Crowley, LA 70526-0540	
337-250-1546	
semgall783@aol.com	